
Friday 3rd to Sunday 5th March
THE BIG WEEKEND

~~~~~~~~ 
Sunday 19th March 

MODEL RAILWAY SHOW
~~~~~~~~ 

Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd April 
ANGLING GAME AND COUNTRY SHOW

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th April 

DOG OBEDIENCE SHOW
~~~~~~~~ 

Sunday 7th May 
MOTORCYCLE SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 13th & Sunday 14th May 

SPRINGBREAK  
KUSTOM KULTURE

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 20th & Sunday 21st May 

STEAM & VINTAGE SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Friday 26th to Monday 29th May 
SKA, SKINS & SCOOTERS

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th June 

MUSKET FIRE
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 11th June 
FAMILY FUN DAY

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 17th & Sunday 18th June 

STONHAM SUMMER 
COUNTRY FESTIVAL

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th June 

ANCIENT HISTORY ALIVE
~~~~~~~~

Friday 30th June to Sunday 2nd July 
MUSIC AT THE BARNS

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 8th & Sunday 9th July 

ENGLISH CIVIL WAR

2023
Showground Events

PETTAUGH ROAD, 
STONHAM ASPAL,  
SUFFOLK, IP14 6AT 

01449 711111 
events@stonhambarns.co.uk

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS AND SHOWTIMES

STONHAM BIKE NIGHTS 
Every Thursday 

April to September

CAR BOOT SALE 
Every Sunday 

March to November

CRESTA CLUB MEET 
13 May, 15 July, 23 September 

4.00pm-8.00pm

Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th July 
SUFFOLK CYCLEFEST

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd July 

CTG AMERICAN CAR SHOW 
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th July 
DAWN OF CHIVALRY

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 5th & Sunday 6th August

LEGENDS COMIC CON WEEKENDER 
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 13th August
THE BIG BUS SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 20th August 

CLASSIC CAR SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Friday 25th to Sunday 27th August
KNUCKLEBUSTERS CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th September

ROCK & WRESTLE
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 17th September 
AMERICAN CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th September 

SWEDEFEST
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th October
LAND ROVER SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 28th & Sunday 29th October

SAXON AND VIKING  FESTIVAL 
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th November 
CHRISTMAS CRAFT MARKET

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 2nd, Sunday 3rd,   
Saturday 9th, Sunday 10th,  

Friday 15th to Sunday 24th December
BREAKFAST WITH SANTA

Updated 27.02.23

STONHAMBARNS.CO.UK 



PETTAUGH ROAD, STONHAM ASPAL, 
SUFFOLK, IP14 6AT 

To book visit  
www.pitchup.com

Updated 27.02.23

Aspal Theatre 
& The Barn Events

Friday 7th to Sunday 9th April 
EASTERFEST 

COUNTRY MUSIC FESTIVAL
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 7th May 
MISTER PINK BAND

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 13th May 

LOGAN PAUL MURPHY 
The sensational new 

one man show!
~~~~~~~~ 

Sunday 21st May 
JIVE ACES
~~~~~~~~ 

Saturday 22nd July 
ALAN BECKS  
Tribute to the 

legends cabaret

2023

Saturday 29th July
THE SILHOUETTES 

The UK’s top Shadows tribute band
~~~~~~~~ 

Friday 1st to Sunday 3rd September 
BARNFEST COUNTRY MUSIC FESTIVAL

~~~~~~~~ 
Friday 22nd September

Two Legends - One Night  
SIMPLY JACKSON & ELVIS

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 14th October

ELVIS & MEMPHIS GOLD BAND
~~~~~~~~ 

Friday 3rd to  Sunday 5th November 
WINTER MUSIC FESTIVAL

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 11th November 

JIMMY JEMAIN as Cliff Richard

Camping, Caravanning & Motorhomes 
OVER 400 GRASS PITCHES  
WITH ELECTRIC HOOK-UP

Holiday in Style
4 & 6 BERTH  

FULLY FURNISHED  
STATIC CARAVANS  

AVAILABLE TO RENT

ESCAPE TO THE SUFFOLK COUNTRYSIDE

A GREAT PLACE TO STAY 
FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY

01449 516150 
music@thru-tonemedia.co.ukSTONHAMBARNS.CO.UK 

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR  
MORE DETAILS AND SHOWTIMES

Luxury Bell Tents
UNIQUELY STYLED  
AND FULLY FITTED,  
SLEEPS UP TO 4

The Cabin
FULLY FITTED 
SHEPHERD’S HUT, 
SLEEPS 2 PEOPLE

Onsite facilities include 
toilets, showers, laundry 
and washing up area. 
Open space and woodland 
walks, onsite village stores, 
and restaurant.
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